Clasificacion Final

Cronometrelgy@lifciales de Automovilismo

|V RALLYE DE TIERRA ALTAS DE LORCA

27Y 28 DE FEBRERO DE 2015

Equipo

Vehiculo

Primero
Tiempo
Anterior

1 8
2 4
3 10
4 2
5 12
6 6
7 3
8 19
9 5
10 9

Alexander Villanueva Ruiz

Oscar Sanchez Benavente

Joan Nani Roma

Alex Haro Bravo

Alberto Monarri Azan'edo

Rodrigo San Juan de Eusebio

Nil Solans Baldo

Miquel Ibafi* ez Sotos

Mariano German Bainotti

Jose Luis Diaz

David Quijada Delgado

Daniel Canelo Candeleda

Juan Pablo Castro Iglesias

Juan Jose Leal Olivenza

Francisco Javier Pardo Casas

Candido Carrera Estevez

Eduard Fores Perez

David Uson Castells

Jose Luis Pelaez Olivares

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

PR4RM /1

Mini Cooper Works

NAC1/1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

PT 4RM /1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

PT4RM /1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

PT 4RM /1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Vii

PR4RM / 1

Subaru ImprezzaN14

N+/1

Subaru Imprezza Gt

PT 4RM / 1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

PT4RM /1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Ix
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+00:00:51.000
01:00:03.000
+00:00:51.000

+00:01:13.000
01:00:25.000
+00:00:22.000

+00:01:28.000
01:00:40.000
+00:00:15.000

+00:02:24.000
01:01:36.000
+00:00:56.000

+00:02:52.000
01:02:04.000
+00:00:28.000

+00:03:46.000
01:02:58.000
+00:00:54.000

+00:04:06.000
01:03:18.000
+00:00:20.000

+00:04:49.000
01:04:01.000
+00:00:43.000

+00:05:13.000
01:04:25.000
+00:00:24.000
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

20

16

23

17

18

31

25

15

14

29

Diego Sanjuan de Eusebio

Manuel Jesus Garcialglesias

Francisco A. Rodriguez Gabriel

Angel Paniceres Fuentes

Salvador Belzunces Rico

Jose Lopez Planelles

Borja Rozada Hernandez

Carlos Aldecoa Echano

Ainhoa Sarasua Aginaga

Amador Vidal Cernadas

Francisco Lema Vidal

Joseba Castro Santamarina

Sara Fernandez Palazuel os

LuisVallgo Crespo

Daniel Cumbrero Quesada

Joel Guerrero Seuma

Javier Moreno Blazquez

Agustin Alvaro Berruezo

Adrian Gomez Martinez

I aki Barredo Presa

Alglandro Lopez Fernandez

Luciano Emanuel Bonomi

Rogelio Pefi ate Lopez

Fernando Manzanares Vilar

Pedro Antonio Sanchez Tudela

N/1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Vii

PT 4RM /1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

N/1

Peugeot 208 R2

R2/2

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

PT4RM /1

Volkswagen Polo N1

PT 4RM /1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

N/1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Ix

N+/1

Seat |biza Cupra

PT 2RM /1

Seat |biza

PT2RM /2

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

N/1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

N/1

Honda Civic Type-r

N/1
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+00:05:19.000
01:04:31.000
+00:00:06.000

+00:05:27.000
01:04:39.000
+00:00:08.000

+00:05:29.000
01:04:41.000
+00:00:02.000

+00:05:35.000
01:04:47.000
+00:00:06.000

+00:06:19.000
01:05:31.000
+00:00:44.000

+00:07:24.000
01:06:36.000
+00:01:05.000

+00:07:26.000
01:06:38.000
+00:00:02.000

+00:07:45.000
01:06:57.000
+00:00:19.000

+00:07:51.000
01:07:03.000
+00:00:06.000

+00:07:53.000
01:07:05.000
+00:00:02.000

+00:10:01.000
01:09:13.000
+00:02:08.000

+00:12:14.000
01:11:26.000
+00:02:13.000
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

27

32

21

28

40

43

41

48

46

45

Vicente Torres Planells

Guifre Pujol Solsona

Javier Pardo Siota

Ivan Dominguez L orenzo

Manuel Gomez-manzanilla Arrabal

Martin Lumbreras Manrique

Marc Montaner Font

Lidia Montaner Font

Julian Vera Castellote

Sergio Cerezo Martin

Juan Camacho Sanchez

Domingo Rodriguez Bermejo

Diego Diaz Lopez

I aki Paez Alvarez

Francisco Jose Hernandez Vera

Jose Mari Zornoza Manzano

Andres Lopez Archilla

Carlos Lopez Hidalgo

Antonio Rubio Carrillo

Ruben Domene Martinez

Javier Perez Sanchez

David Camacho Gomez

Rafael Arellano Gonzalez

Angel Alonso Marin

Peugeot 207 Rc

PT2RM /2

Fiat Punto Hgt

PT 2RM / 2

Peugeot 206

PT 2RM / 2

Ford Sierra Cosworth

HIST /2

Toyota Aygo

N3/1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Viii

N+/1

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo Ix

PROT /1

Citroen Ax

PROT /1

Peugeot 206 Xs

Al2

Ford Focus

N/2

Ford Fiesta Trophy St

N/2

Seat |biza Turbo

All
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+00:12:40.000
01:11:52.000
+00:00:26.000

+00:12:58.000
01:12:10.000
+00:00:18.000

+00:14:22.000
01:13:34.000
+00:01:24.000

+00:14:58.000
01:14:10.000
+00:00:36.000

+00:17:59.000
01:17:11.000
+00:03:01.000

+00:51:46.000
01:50:58.000
+00:33:47.000

+00:53:48.000
01:53:00.000
+00:02:02.000

+00:53:58.000
01:53:10.000
+00:00:10.000

+00:54:57.000
01:54:09.000
+00:00:59.000

+00:58:11.000
01:57:23.000
+00:03:14.000

+00:58:27.000
01:57:39.000
+00:00:16.000

+00:58:29.000
01:57:41.000
+00:00:02.000
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35 49 Sergio Albanchez Encabo Ford Focus
Carlos Albanchez Encabo N/2
36 47 Jose Miguel Garcia Perez Volkswagen Golf Serie 2
Marina Garcia Sanchez All
37 51 Juan Perez Cervera Ford Focus
Jose Antonio Carrillo Haro N/2
38 52 Manuel Sanchez Salazar Hyundai Getz
Raul Burgos Manzano PROT / 2
39 53 Agustin Blazquez Guerrero Volkswagen Golf
Jaime Romero Marquez All
40 50 Julio Cesar Ortega Buendia Ford Focus
Antonio Martin Sierra N/2
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+00:59:41.000
01:58:53.000
+00:01:12.000

+01:00:05.000
01:59:17.000
+00:00:24.000

+01:02:02.000
02:01:14.000
+00:01:57.000

+01:04:14.000
02:03:26.000
+00:02:12.000

+01:04:18.000
02:03:30.000
+00:00:04.000

+01:05:03.000
02:04:15.000
+00:00:45.000
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